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1.1 Haage & Partner software & support

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Size Age Description

AE215_Libs.lha

AE26-czech.lha

AE26-dansk.lha

AE26-deutsch.lha
26.4

biz/haage 104K 179«ArtEffect 215 Libraries and PluglIns
biz/haage 11K 146+ArtEffect 2.6 - Czech locale

biz/haage 10K 147«ArtEffect 2.6 - Dansk locale

biz/haage 11K 145+«BUG FIX! ArtEffect 2.6 - Deutsch locale <+

AE26-espanol.lha biz/haage 11K 146+xArtEffect 2.6 - Espanol locale
AE26-francais.lha Dbiz/haage 11K 146xArtEffect 2.6 - Francais locale
AE26-italiano.lha Dbiz/haage 15K 146xArtEffect 2.6 - Italiano locale
AE26-magyar.lha biz/haage 11K 1l46+ArtEffect 2.6 - Magyar locale
AE26-nederland.lha biz/haage 11K 139xArtEffect 2.6 - Nederlands locale
AE26-norsk.lha biz/haage 10K l46+xArtEffect 2.6 - Norsk locale
AE26-polski.lha biz/haage 45K 146+xArtEffect 2.6 — Polski locale
AE26-portugues.lha biz/haage 11K 146xArtEffect 2.6 - Portugues locale
AE26-turkce. lha biz/haage 10K 1l46+ArtEffect 2.6 - Turkce locale

AE2_1_ x_ Smart.lha
AE2 _DC20.1lha

biz/haage 5K 212+Smart Refresh Patch for ArtEffect v2.1.x
biz/haage 12K 168xArtEffect 2 Plugin for KODAK DC20

AE2_Handbuch. lha biz/haage 289K 222«ArtEffect 2.0

AE2_Manual.lha biz/haage 274K 222«ArtEffect 2.0

AE2_Patchl.lha biz/haage 139K 179«ArtEffect 2 Patch 1
AE2_Patch2.lha biz/haage 70K 179+xArtEffect 2 Patch 2
AE2_Patch3.1lha biz/haage 755K 179«ArtEffect 2 Patch 3
AE2_Patch4.lha biz/haage 338K 179«ArtEffect 2 Patch 4
AE2_Patchb5.1lha biz/haage 587K 168+ArtEffect 2 Patch 5
AE2_SamplePics.lha biz/haage 421K 222+ArtEffect 2.0

AE30-catala.lha biz/haage 13K 125%«ArtEffect 3.0 - Catala locale
AE30-czech.lha biz/haage 13K 135xArtEffect 3.0 - Czech locale
AE30-dansk.lha biz/haage 12K 136xArtEffect 3.0 - Dansk locale
AE30-francais.lha Dbiz/haage 13K 135xArtEffect 3.0 - Francais locale
AE30-italiano.lha Dbiz/haage 17K 131xArtEffect 3.0 - Italiano locale
AE30-nederlnds.lha biz/haage 13K 114«ArtEffect 3.0 - Nederlands locale
AE30-norsk.lha biz/haage 12K 134«ArtEffect 3.0 - Norsk locale
AE40-czech.lha biz/haage 15K 38xArtEffect 4.0 - Czech locale
AE40-francais.lha Dbiz/haage 15K 38xArtEffect 4.0 - Francais locale
AE40-italiano.lha Dbiz/haage 19K 38xArtEffect 4.0 - Italiano locale
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AE_BrusheskEngl.lha
AE_DockIcon.lha
AE_Logo.lha
AE_MagicWBIcon.lha
AE_Patch6.1lha
AE_Pchl.lha
AE_Pch2.1lha
AE_Pch3.lha
AE_Pch4.1lha
AE_Pchb5.1lha
AE_PlugInl.lha
AE_ScanQuix.lha
AE_ToolboxSet2.lha
AE_ToolSets.lha
ArtConvert.lha
with Art
ArtEffectl_5.1lha
Program
ArtEffect213_D.1lha
Program
ArtEffect26.1lha
ArtEffect4Demo. lha
Program
AW120-czech.lha
AWl20-dansk.lha
AW1l20-deutsch.lha
AWl20-francais.lha
AWl20-italiano.lha
AWl20-italiano.lha
AWl20-magyar.lha
AWl20-nederlan.lha
AW120-norsk.lha
AW120-turkce.lha
AW120_Demo.lha
AW2.20-Demo. lha
AW2.20-Patch.lha
AW20-czech.lha
AW20-francais.lha
AW20-italiano.lha
AW20-nederland.lha
AW20-nederland.lha
AW20-turkce.lha
C_Buch. lha
FAQs—-deutsch.
FAQs—deutsch.
FAQs—deutsch.
FAQs-english.
FAQs—-english.lha
FAQs—-english.lha
GameDev-Guide. lha
GI-TB_ArtEffec.lha
hpglowicons. lha
MakeVanim. lha
for Vo
SC_EngGuid.lha
SC_EngRead. lha

lha
lha
lha
lha

biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage

biz/haage
biz/haage

biz/haage
biz/haage

biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage
biz/haage

biz/haage
biz/haage

4K
2K
71K
2K
20K
148K
81K
79K
147K
71K
12K
3K
21K
86K
20K

700K

875K

883K
1.1M

11K
10K
11K
12K
11K
10K
11K
11K
10K
10K
939K
2.1M
1.0M
13K
14K
13K
12K
13K
13K
4K
53K
54K
59K
45K
51K
55K
81K
42K
213K
3K

28K
4K

244xArtEffect
244xArtEffect
243+«ArtEffect
244«ArtEffect
179«ArtEffect
243xArtEffect
243xArtEffect
243«xArtEffect
243+«ArtEffect
243xArtEffect
244xArtEffect
244xArtEffect
244«xArtEffect
244«ArtEffect

English Brushes
Dock Icon

Logo (
MagicWB Icon

1 Patch 6

patch 1

patch 2

patch 3

patch 4

patch 5

Plug-Ins

Plug-In for ScanQuix
Toolbox Picture
Toolbox Icon Sets

JPEG)

72xArtConvert — Converts a bunch of pictures

244«ArtEffect

222+xArtEffect

168xArtEffect 2.

l46xAmigaWriter
l46xAmigaWriter
l46+xAmigaWriter
132xAmigaWriter
l46xAmigaWriter
130xAmigaWriter
l46+xAmigaWriter
139xAmigaWriter
l46xAmigaWriter
l46xAmigaWriter
131xAmigaWriter
65«AmigaWriter
44+«AmigaWriter
38+xAmigaWriter
49xAmigaWriter
38xAmigaWriter
55xAmigaWriter
38+xAmigaWriter
38+xAmigaWriter

(Demo) :

(Demo) :

Outstanding Graph

Outstanding Graph

6 (Demo)
65«ArtEffect (Demo) :

.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20

N e e

Patch

.0
.0

DN

o O O o

2.

244+«C and C++ Books

Outstanding Graphi

— Czech locale

- Dansk locale

— Deutsch locale

— Francais locale
- Italiano locale
- Italiano locale
- Magyar locale

- Nederlands local
- Norsk locale

— Turkce locale

— Demo Version

- Demo Version

2.x —> 2.20

— Czech locale

- Francais (french)
- Italiano locale

- nederlands (dutch
- Nederlands locale
— Turkce (turkish)
for Amiga

133*FAQs,
129%FAQs,

56«FAQs,
133%FAQs,
129%FAQs,

56+FAQs,
147xGuide

215xArtEffect2.0 script to create TransferAnims <

german version,
german version,
german version,
04
28
27

english version,
english version,
english version,

04 May 1999
28 May 1999
27 Sep 2000

May 1999
May 1999
Sep 2000

ics <«

ics <«

Cs <

(Update)

e

locale

) locale

locale

about game development for PowerPC
38«xGlowIcon Toolbar for ArtEffect 4
119xGlowIcons for Haage&Partner programmes

244xEnglish Guide for StormC-Demo
244xEnglish Readme for StormC-Demo
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SC_FastLib.lha biz/haage 194K 241+Replacement for ’storm.lib’ and ’'amiga.lib’ <+
(Freew

SC_FD2Prag.lha biz/haage 4K 244+«FD2Pragma for StormC

SC_GerGuid.lha biz/haage 53K 244+German Guide for StormC-Demo

SC_GerLoca.lha biz/haage 18K 244xGerman Locale for StormC-Demo

SC_GerRead. lha biz/haage 2K 244+«German Readme for StormC-Demo

SC_TItaGuid.lha biz/haage 11K 244xTItalian Guide for StormC-Demo

SC_TItaloca.lha biz/haage 17K 244xItalian Locale for StormC-Demo

SC_ItaRead.lha biz/haage 5K 244«Italian Readme for StormC-Demo

SC_Pchl.lha biz/haage 50K 244xStormC Patch 1

SC_Pch2.1lha biz/haage 164K 244«StormC Patch 2

SC_Pch3.1lha biz/haage 207K 244+«StormC Patch 3

SC_Pch4.1lha biz/haage 289K 244+StormC Patch 3

SC_Pchb5.1lha biz/haage 434K 244+StormC Patch 5

SC_Pché6.1lha biz/haage 95K 244+StormC Patch 6

SC_Pch7.1ha biz/haage 63K 244%StormC Patch 7

SC_Pch8.1lha biz/haage 120K 244+«StormC Patch 8

SC_Tools.lha biz/haage 11K 244+«StormC Tools: Screen Manager and MagicMenu <=
Patch

SC_TWiMUIL. lha biz/haage 307K 244+«StormTWiMUI Library for StormC (Shareware)

SM_Bounce_68k.lha biz/haage 224K 179+«StormMESA BOUNCE

SM_Bounce_PPC.lha Dbiz/haage 232K 179+«StormMESA BOUNCE

SM_Morph3D_68k.lha biz/haage 228K 179«StormMESA MORPH3D

SM_Morph3D_PPC.lha biz/haage 235K 179«StormMESA MORPH3D

SM_Olympic_68k.lha biz/haage 227K 179«StormMESA OLYMPIC

SM_Olympic_PPC.lha biz/haage 233K 179xStormMESA OLYMPIC

SM_Wave_68k.1lha biz/haage 229K 179+StormMESA WAVE

SM_Wave_PPC. lha biz/haage 236K 179+«StormMESA WAVE

SScreenManager.lha biz/haage 48K 179+«StormScreenManager

StormC2_0.1ha biz/haage 921K 243+«StormC (Demo): ANSI C & C++ Development
System

StormC_CDFiles.lha biz/haage 18K 244xEnglish CD files of StormC-Demo

StormC_CyberGL.lha biz/haage 22K 179+«StormC CyberGL

StormC_Patchl0.lha biz/haage 109K 179+«StormC Patch 10

StormC_Patchll.lha biz/haage 100K 179+«StormC Patch 11

StormC_Patchl2.lha biz/haage 105K 179+«StormC Patch 12

StormC_Patchl3.lha biz/haage 103K 179xStormC Patch 13

StormC_Patch9.lha Dbiz/haage 96K 179xStormC Patch 9

StormC_WizLib.lha Dbiz/haage 147K 244+WizardLibrary

StormWizard2_0.lha biz/haage 728K 244+«StormWIZARD (Demo): Outstanding GUI Editor

StormWizard_EG.lha biz/haage 97K 179+«StormWIZARD External Gadgets

VideoFX2-Demo.lha biz/haage 1.0M 168+«VideoFX 2 (Demo)

WarpUP_V3.lha biz/haage 1.4M 179+«WarpUP Release 3

WarpUP_V31l.lha biz/haage 1.4M 146+«WarpUP Release 3.1

WarpUP_V31Upd.lha biz/haage 411K 168+«WarpUP Release 3.1 Update

WarpUP_V3_Upd.lha biz/haage 330K 179+«WarpUP Release 3 Update

WarpUP_V40.1lha biz/haage 1.6M 130+«WarpUP Release 4.0

WarpUP_V40Upd.lha biz/haage 546K 130+«WarpUP Release 4.0 Update

WizardLibrary.lha biz/haage 85K 244xWizardLibrary




	AminetPart
	Haage & Partner software & support


